
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Thursday, August 28, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025 Saturday August 30, 2025 Sunday August 31, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Joyce Young Frank Pierce Robert Young Tony Batts Oscar Mardis

Oscar Mardis Reggie Russell Alicia Sellman Robert Young Jerome Grossley 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Friday, September 5, 2025 Saturday, September 6, 2025 Sunday, September 7, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Winnie Guthrie Frank Pierce No Coverage Oscar Mardis

Joyce Young Reggie Russell No Coverage Alicia Sellman 

Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Thursday, September 11, 2025 Friday, September 12, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025 Sunday, September 14, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Joyce Young Frank Pierce Alicia Sellman Inez Dent

Winnie Guthrie John Simms Anne Staples

Wednesday, September 17, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Friday, September 19, 2025 Saturday, September 20, 2025 Sunday, September 21, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Winnie Guthrie Frank Pierce  Alicia Sellman 

Joyce Young John Simms  Oscar Mardis

Wednesday, September 24, 2025 Thursday, September 25, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025 Saturday, September 27, 2025 Sunday, September 28, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Winnie Guthrie Frank Pierce Inez Dent

EJ Claiborne John Simms Anne Staples

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Friday, October 3, 2025 Saturday, October 4, 2025 Sunday, October 5, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

EJ Claiborne Frank Pierce Alicia Sellman 

John Simms

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Thursday, October 9, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025 Saturday, October 11, 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Winnie Guthrie Frank Pierce 

Joyce Young John Simms

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025 Saturday, October 18, 2025 Sunday, October 19, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Winnie Guthrie Frank Pierce Alicia Sellman Inez Dent

Joyce Young John Simms Anne Staples

Wednesday, October 22, 2025 Thursday, October 23, 2025 Friday, October 24, 2025 Saturday, October 25, 2025 Sunday, October 26, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Winnie Guthrie Frank Pierce Limited Coverage Oscar Mardis

Joyce Young John Simms Limited Coverage 

Wednesday, October 29, 2025 Thursday, October 30, 2025 Friday, October 31, 2025 Saturday, November 1, 2025 Sunday, November 2, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Frank Pierce Alicia Sellman Alicia Sellman 

John Simms

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Friday, November 7, 2025 Saturday, November 8, 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025

12-3 PM 12-3 PM 4-8 PM 5-9 PM 10 AM - 3 PM

Frank Pierce Alicia Sellman 

John Simms

Chapter 17 Golden Corral Master Volunteer Schedule (2025)

Campaign ends on Tuesday, November 11, 2025, Veterans Day.



Tuesday, November 11, 2025

3 PM - 9 PM

Robert Young

Oscar Mardis

 


